
















(Individual) 
I hereby affirm that I am a party to the Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced in 
Section I above and that I am aware of this Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or 
Application. My signature below constitutes the requisite approval for the amendment to the SCA 
Application, which will be effective upon signature by the Department. 

Date: _____ _ Signature: _____________________ _ 
Print Name: ______________ _ 

(Entity) 
I hereby affirm that I am President (title) of AIM Recycling Erie, LLC (entity) which is a party to the 
Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced in Section I above and that I am aware of this 
Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or pp ica�i , /, erbert Black's signature 
below constitutes the requisite approval for the amend t J� � .. � A Application, which will be effective 
upon signature by the Department. //' u 
Date: I)) l.�}cJ.o�.3 Signature: __ ___J���::........d... _________ _ 
Print Name: Herbert Black 

PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR SUBMITTAL INSTRUCTIONS 

REMAINDER OF THIS AMENDMENT WILL BE COMPLETED SOLELY BY THE DEPARTMENT 

Status of Agreement: 

� PARTICIPANT
A requester who either (1) was the owner of the site
at the time of the disposal of contamination or (2) is
otherwise a person responsible for the
contamination, unless the liability arises solely as a
result of ownership, operation of or involvement with
the site subseauent to the disposal of contamination.

Effective Date of the Original Agreement: 05/05/2015 

Signature by the Department: 

DATED: _____ _ 

May 2023 

0 VOLUNTEER 
A requestor other than a participant, including a 
requester whose liability arises solely as a result of 
ownership, operation of or involvement with the site 
subsequent to the contamination. 

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 

By: 

David Harrington, Assistant Director 
Division of Environmental Remediation 

9 



Site Code: c915290 __ 
.. , � !.\:} . " . 

(Individual) . ,· .: .. , --· 
I hereby affirm that I am ·a party· to the Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenceci" in -
Section I above and that I am aware of this Application for an Amendment to th.at Agreement ·and/or 
Application. My signature below constitutes the requisite approval for the amend_ment toJne B.CA 
Application, which will be effective up�ri signature by the Department. , ·. · ·. } . '.'. ;._

/.
;_{ '.G{;\:;,:;:;::'·:,

Date: _______ _ 
·, · ;i r·"', •. •.:. ,;·, 

.. : :Signature: _______________ ._.·_-_·; ___ ·;_� .... ------

Print Name: ____ >_::·: __ ---,---------
i ,! . •(Entity) ·· 

_I hereby affirm that I am Corporate Secretary (title) of Liberty Iron & Metal, Inc, (entity) wh_ich -is a party_to .the 
Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced ih Section I above and that I ·am aware of this 
Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or Application. oarreu Wong's 

· • · · •· · signature 
below constitutes the requisite approval for the amendment to the BCA Application, whiphwill be effective
upon signature by the Department. , · .. ; ·· ,: _
Date: 10/19/2023 - ·. · -- :,� - • Signature: � � 

' � · 

P. rint Name: DarreU.-Wong
.,J..-- ' •

• • :: • -�·;. . ·:' • 
... If,' ' 

PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOW.ING PAGE FOR SUBMITTALJNSTRUCTIQ�S,, ; ... ..:. 
REMAINDER OF THIS AMENDMENT WILL BE COMPLETED SOLELY BY THE DEPARTMENT 

Status of Agreement: 
0 PARTICIPANT .. -
A requester who either (1) was the owner of the site 
at the time of the disposal of contamination or (2) is 
oth_erwise a person responsible for the 
contamination, unless the liability arises solely as a 
result of ownership, operation of or Involvement with 
the site subseauent to the disposal of contamination. 

EffE!ctive Date of the Original Agreeni��t: 05/05/2015 
1·;?-�- .· 

. 

Signature by the Department.: 
. .  :• . ,,I.,., . . 

DATED: _____ _ 

May 2023 

•'I .•, 

.. ·:· --� •: ;, . . . ..... 

·1· .i '.,: 

0 V,OLUNTEER ; •---•.:·;: .. · 
A requester other than a partidparit, including a 
requester whose liability arises solely as a result of 
ownership, operation of or involvement with the site 
subsequentto the contamination_. 

. ;.:. ·. ,· 

. ..... . ! 

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
_ ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 
By: 

" ·;, ..,., ... 
' . ·• ..... , ... 

:.:-" :.··: _';,� if--. .r.�r:�: _ _.. 
w 

David Harrington, Assistant Director 
Division of Environmental Remediation 

9 













Marilla St.Ho
pk

ins
 S t

.

/
0 120 240 360 480

Feet

Hurwitz Company Site
City of Buffalo, Erie Co.

Site No.  C915290

Figure 2
Site Plan

SITE


	Revised Application to Amend 2023.pdf
	Marilla Deed.pdf
	DOC120623.pdf



